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WINE
FranceLAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE $23 $125750ml

$23 $65375ml

ItalyLE CONTESSE PROSECCO $11 $60

SPARKLING

RIESLING | PINOT GRIS
MarlboroughSPY VALLEY PINOT GRIS $12 $55
North CanterburyGREYSTONE PINOT GRIS $15 $70

Central OtagoAMISFIELD DRY RIESLING $15 $70
North CanterburyGREYSTONE RIESLING $15 $70

CHARDONNAY
GisborneTW WINES ESTATE $12 $55

North CanterburyDELIVERANCE $14 $65

PINOT NOIR
North CanterburyGREYSTONE ‘NOR’WESTER’ $14 $65

Central OtagoNANNY GOAT $18 $85
Central OtagoAMISFIELD $105

SHIRAZ | MERLOT | RED BLEND
GisborneTW WINES ESTATE MERLOT $12 $55

South AustraliaMOJO MCLAREN VALE SHIRAZ $12 $55
Waiheke IslandMAN O WAR ISLAND BLEND $16 $75

South AustraliaBIRD IN HAND SPARKLING ROSE $14 $80

ROSE
North CanterburyGREYSTONE $15 $70

Central OtagoAMISFIELD $80

Hawke’s BaySTONE PADDOCK $12 $55
MarlboroughARA ZERO % $10 $45

SAUVIGNON BLANC
MarlboroughSPY VALLEY $12 $55

North CanterburyGREYSTONE ‘NOR’WESTER’ $14 $65

MarlboroughARA ZERO % $10 $45



BEER
HEINEKEN LAGER $12500ml

ON TAP

BOTTLE | CAN

$12500mlHEINEKEN SILVER

HAZY PALE ALE $14480ml

CIDER
MONTEITHS APPLE 330ml $10

$10330mlRANGA GINGERBEER

$10HEINEKEN 330ml5%

$10330mlHEINEKEN ZERO 0%

HEINEKEN 2.5% 330ml $102.5%

$10TIGER 330ml5%

$10330mlTIGER ULTRA LOW CARB 4.2%

TUATARA HAZY IPA 330ml $125.7%

$12TUATARA REG HOPPY PILSNER 330ml5%

$12330mlTUATARA WC IPA 6.4%

MONTEITHS ORIGINAL 330ml $104%

$10MONTEITHS APA 330ml5%

$10330mlMONTEITHS BLACK 5.2%

MONTEITHS SUMMER ALE 330ml $104.2%

$10330mlMONTEITHS PHOENIX IPA 5%

EXPORT GOLD 330ml $84%

$8375ml

$8375ml

$9285ml



SPIRITS

BOURBON
$14JIM BEAM
$14MAKER’S MARK

RUM
$14MATUSALEM AÑEJO
$15KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM

TEQUILA
$14ESPOLÓN REPOSADO

WHISKEY
$14CANADIAN CLUB

$18LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR SCOTCH

$14JAMESON
$16SHANKY’S WHIP

VODKA
$14ABSOLUT
$14ABSOLUT VANILLA
$14ABSOLUT RASPBERRI

LIQUEURS
KAHLUA

DISARONNO AMARETTO
BAILEYS

$12
$12
$14



COCKTAILS
$20RASPBERRY TOM COLLINS

Bombay Sapphire Gin, lemon, raspberry + soda

$20SPICY PASSIONFRUIT MARGARITA
Tequila Reposado, fresh chilli, Contreau, lime + passionfruit

$20DARK ‘N STORMY
Kraken Black Spiced Rum, cloudy ginger beer, lime + bitters

$20AMARETTO SOUR
Disaronna, lemon, egg white + bitters

$20FRENCH MARTINI
Absolut Raspberri, Chambord + pineapple

$20MAPLE OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, orange peel, maple syrup + bitters

$20BLUEBERRY MOJITO
Rum, fresh blueberries, mint leaves, lime + sugar

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, fresh espresso

$20



SPRITZ

$18ST GERMAIN SPRITZER
St Germain, Prosecco + soda water over ice

$14APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco + soda water over ice

$16CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari, Prosecco + soda water over ice

$14VODKA SPRITZ
with your choice of soda
lime + yuzu | blood orange | pink grapefruit

$14GIN SPRITZ
with your choice of soda
lime + yuzu | blood orange | pink grapefruit



GIN & TONIC

$16LIGHTHOUSE Martinborough

$16GOOD GEORGE AOTEAROA Hamilton

$17BLACK ROBIN Tauranga

$17SIPSMITH London

$18DANCING SANDS Takaka

$18BROKEN HEART Queenstown

$19STRANGE NATURE

$14BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

$12WARNER’S JUNIPER DOUBLE DRY 0%
$12WARNER’S PINK BERRY 0%

FEVER TREE TONICS 
light Indian — elderflower — Mediterranean — aromatic tonic (pink)

ZERO %

$14LARIOS



ZERO 

$12WARNER’S JUNIPER DOUBLE DRY 0%
$12WARNER’S PINK BERRY 0%

GIN

SPRITZ
FEVER TREE SPRITZ
your choice of soda
lime + yuzu | blood orange | pink grapefruit

BEER
$10330mlHEINEKEN ZERO

ARA SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough

ARA ROSE Marlborough

WINE
$10 $45
$10 $45

$10



SOFT DRINK
$6Schweppes Lemonade

Schweppes Soda
Schweppes Indian Tonic
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Ginger Beer
Coke
Coke Zero $6

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6

$6Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice $6

$6
$6
$6
$6

$8Fever Tree Lime + Yazu Soda
Fever Tree Blood Orange Soda
Fever Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda 
Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic $8

$8
$8
$8
$8



AFTERS
$5BLACK

WHITE $6

$5ENGLISH BREAKFAST
$5EARL GREY

JAPANESE SENCHA
PEPPERMINT BREEZE $5

$5

NOBLE&SUNDAY TEAS

HIBISCUS BLOOM $5
LIME BLOSSOM & CHAMOMILE $5

HOT CHOCOLATE $6

COFFEE

$10NOLA’S RICH RUBY PORT

PORT & LIQUEURS
KAHLUA

DISARONNO AMARETTO
BAILEYS

$12
$12
$14


